
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

714 

49 

73 

701 

702 

709 

711 

704 

Conduttore 

VREČAR Klemen 

FATUR Kristjan 

PEČNIK Matjaž 

VERBIČ Tomaž 

HVALA Klaudijo 

VERBIČ Maks 

STREŽEK Gašper 

HVALA  Jon 

Laps 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

4:19.397 

4:23.237 

4:32.276 

4:37.193 

4:37.979 

4:38.263 

5:00.311 

3.202 

Diff 

3.840 

12.879 

17.796 

18.582 

18.866 

40.914 

DNF 

Gap 

3.840 

9.039 

4.917 

0.786 

0.284 

22.048 

Best Tm 

2:05.739 

2:06.814 

2:11.911 

2:05.905 

2:10.850 

2:09.960 

2:12.563 

Best Speed 

119,333 

118,321 

113,749 

119,176 

114,672 

115,457 

113,190 

- 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

3.840 

Avg. Speed 

115,690 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.739 

Best Speed 

119,333 

Best Lap by 

714 - VREČAR Klemen 

LEMA RACING 

25.11.2023. 

DIRKA 3 

Race (2 Laps) started at 16:02:09 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

25.11.2023. 15:56 


